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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
STUDENT REGISTRATION DIVISION 
MAIDAN GARHI, NEW DELHI-110068

     Application for Internal Credit Transfer for PGDFSQM Programme
I hereby apply for transfer of Credits for PGDFSQM Programme. 

Enrolment Number (Old) PGDFSQM Enrolment Number (New) allotted for PGDFSQM Programme

Sl.No. Course 
Code

Title of Course Credits

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Total

NOTE:
1. Fee of Rs.500/- per course is required to be paid by means of a Demand Draft drawn in favour of IGNOU and payable at New 

Delhi, for transfer of credits for the above mentioned courses of PGDFSQM Programme. The students should submit this 
Credit Transfer Form, only after taking the fresh admission in PGDFSQM Programme and allotted a new enrolment number 
by SRD, to the address given below in the box.

Fee paid details: SBI collect No./Demand Draft No.______________________ Date ______________________ 

Amount in Rs. __________________ 

Bank(in case of DD)______________________________________________________________________________

2. Credit Transfer of all the above courses may be affected to PGDFSQM Programme.
3. Credit Transfer for the Course MVPP-001 is not allowed as the Project Course, Code and Credits have been changed and the New 

Course is Project Work-1 with Project Code MVPP-003 which is of eight credits. 

Signature of the Student:

Name and address of the student:  

Mobile No.:   

E-mail:

Dated :  

Appendix II

Speed Post this Credit Transfer Form 
along with the application, supporting 
documents, fee paid details to:

The Registrar, 
SRD, Block No.3, IGNOU, 
Maidan Garhi, New Delhi- 110068.


